
List of National & Festival Holidays for 2023 

 

Sl No Date Day Event 

1 26-01-2023 Thursday Republic Day 

2 18-02-2023 Saturday Sivarathri 

3 06-04-2023 Thursday Maundy Thursday 

4 07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday 

5 15-04-2023 Saturday Vishu 

6 21-04-2023 Friday Id-ul-Fitr (Ramzan) 

7 01-05-2023 Monday May Day 

8 15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day 

9 29-08-2023 Tuesday Thiruonam 

10 30-08-2023 Wednesday Third Onam 

11 02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi 

12 23-10-2023 Monday Mahanavami 

13 25-12-2023 Monday Christmas 

 


